SPACE 60 EVO
Ring
Different diameters for options
Different install type such as pendant wire,
ceiling, trim recessed
Direct/ indirect available for pendant luminaires
002001
004

93W
112
112W
140
140W
White
Black
NoneOn-Off
1-10V Dim
D
DALI Dim
Coding
* * * * * * * * * * * *SV60CLD***
ColorDiameter System OutputLED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam Code
Order Info
25W 33V 750mA 28W D660mm 4000K SV60CLD066P-84095028F-WN80White 95°
35W 33V 1050mA 38W D960mm 4000K SV60CLD096P-84095038F-WN80White 95°
52W 33V 1500mA 55W D1260mm 4000K SV60CLD126P-84095055F-WN80White 95°
65W 33V 1900mA 70W D1560mm 4000K SV60CLD156P-84095070F-WN80White 95°
Code Remark: F=F(ON-OFF)  A=A(1-10V Dim)  D=D(DALI Dim)
77W 33V 2250mA 84W D1860mm 4000K SV60CLD186P-84095084F-WN80White 95°
86W 33V 2500mA 93W D2060mm 4000K SV60CLD206P-84095093F-WN80White 95°
103W 33V 3000mA 112W D2460mm 4000K SV60CLD246P-84095112F-WN80White 95°
129W 33V 3750mA 140W
3542lm
5030lm
7423m

210
210W
White
Black
N
None
U
UplightOn-Off
1-10V Dim
D
DALI Dim
Coding
* * * * * * * * * * * *SV60CLD***
ColorDiameter System OutputLED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam Code
Order Info
38W 33V 1100mA 42W D660mm 4000K SV60CLD066P-84095042F-WN-U80White 95° 110°
95° 110°
95° 110°
95° 110°
95° 110°
95° 110°
95° 110°
95° 110°
52W 33V 1700mA 57W D960mm 4000K SV60CLD096P-84095057F-WN-U80White
77W 33V 2250mA 84W D1260mm 4000K SV60CLD126P-84095084F-WN-U80White
96W 33V 2800mA 105W D1560mm 4000K SV60CLD156P-84095105F-WN-U80White
Code Remark: F=F(ON-OFF)  A=A(1-10V Dim)  D=D(DALI Dim)
115W 33V 3400mA 126W D1860mm 4000K SV60CLD186P-84095126F-WN-U80White
128W 33V 3750mA 140W D2060mm 4000K SV60CLD206P-84095140F-WN-U80White
154W 33V 4500mA 168W D2460mm 4000K SV60CLD246P-84095168F-WN-U80White
193W 33V 5600mA 210W
5880lm
7980lm
11760lm

20°
1m
Height,
2m
3m
4m
5m
3051lx
763lx
339lx
191lx
Emax
122lx
SPACE 60 EVO RING CL
D1200-55W-840
25W 33V 750mA 28W D660mm 4000K SV60CLD067F-84095028F-WN80White 95°
35W 33V 1050mA 38W D960mm 4000K SV60CLD097F-84095038F-WN80White 95°
52W 33V 1500mA 55W D1260mm 4000K SV60CLD127F-84095055F-WN80White 95°
65W 33V 1900mA 70W D1560mm 4000K SV60CLD157F-84095070F-WN80White 95°
Code Remark: F=F(ON-OFF)  A=A(1-10V Dim)  D=D(DALI Dim)
77W 33V 2250mA 84W D1860mm 4000K SV60CLD187F-84095084F-WN80White 95°
86W 33V 2500mA 93W D2060mm 4000K SV60CLD207F-84095093F-WN80White 95°
103W 33V 3000mA 112W D2460mm 4000K SV60CLD247F-84095112F-WN80White 95°
129W 33V 3750mA 140W D3060mm 4000K SV60CLD307F-84095140F-WN80White 95°
IP20 IP20
Ring Ceiling
SPACE 60 EVO Ring Trim Recessed
SPACE 60 EVO

93W
112
112W
140
140W
White
Black
NoneOn-Off
1-10V Dim
D
DALI Dim
Coding
* * * * * * * * * * * *SV60CLD***
ColorDiameter System OutputLED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam Code
Order Info
25W 33V 750mA 28W D660mm 4000K SV60CLD066C-84095028F-WN80White 95°
35W 33V 1050mA 38W D960mm 4000K SV60CLD096C-84095038F-WN80White 95°
52W 33V 1500mA 55W D1260mm 4000K SV60CLD126C-84095055F-WN80White 95°
65W 33V 1900mA 70W D1560mm 4000K SV60CLD156C-84095070F-WN80White 95°
Code Remark: F=F(ON-OFF)  A=A(1-10V Dim)  D=D(DALI Dim)
77W 33V 2250mA 84W D1860mm 4000K SV60CLD186C-84095084F-WN80White 95°
86W 33V 2500mA 93W D2060mm 4000K SV60CLD206C-84095093F-WN80White 95°
103W 33V 3000mA 112W D2460mm 4000K SV60CLD246C-84095112F-WN80White 95°
129W 33V 3750mA 140W D3060mm 4000K SV60CLD306C-84095140F-WN80White 95°
95°
Light Distribution
3000K
CRI/ CCT